
 

Pembina Pipeline Corporation 
4000, 585 – 8th Avenue S.W., Calgary, Alberta Canada  T2P 1G1 

 Telephone: (403) 231-7500  Fax: (403) 237-0254 

 

Customer Service Contact List – Conventional Pipelines Business Unit 

 

O: (403) 817-7157

C: (403) 651-6301

O: (403) 817-7101

C: (403) 819-1508

O: (403) 691-7629

C: (403) 988-2197

O: (403) 817-7136

C:  (403) 903-7895

LVP Logistics

O: (403) 231-7418

C: (587) 229-8457

O: (403) 718-1486

C: (403) 607-3814

O: (403) 231-7552 rng@pembina.com

C: (403) 862-1370 peacec5deliverylogistics@pembina.com

Peace MSO O: (403) 231-7441 peace@pembina.com

BC CRD C: (403) 510-2668 bcpl@pembina.com

O: (403) 691-7686

C: (403) 383-4928

Peace LVP Truck Terminals O: (587) 534-6495 peaceterminals@pembina.com

PEDS C: (403) 700-5333 peaceC5deliverylogistics@pembina.com

Drayton C5+ drayton@pembina.com

O: (403) 231-6704

C: (403) 660-4048

O: (403) 691-7605

C: (403) 701-9204

O: (403) 231-6741

C: (403) 660-0718

HVP Logistics

O: (403) 218-6915

C: (403) 510-6414

Brazeau O: (403) 718-1586 nglpipelines@pembina.com

Namao C: (403) 992-6048 peacehvp@pembina.com

O: (587) 534-4337

C: (403) 305-1046

O: (403) 718-1503

C: (403) 305-7046

Customer Service

O: (403) 231-7458

C: (403) 619-3734

O: (403) 231-2376

C: (403) 540-0530

O: (403) 231-7482

C: (403) 651-6777

O: (403) 231-6393

C: (403) 803-2106

O: (587) 534-4056

C: (403) 612-5501

O: (403) 231-3180

C: (403) 681-2494

Axinya Safronova Analyst, Customer Service asafronova@pembina.com

Andrea Bellows Manager, LVP Logistics abellows@pembina.com

Arvind Parmar Representative, Customer Service aparmar@pembina.com

Chelsy Hoy Representative, Customer Service choy@pembina.com

jpono@pembina.com

Chad Rathwell Sr. Representative, Customer Service crathwell@pembina.com

Graeme Worden Representative, Customer Service gworden@pembina.com

Rebecca Ng Sr. CDH Terminal Logistics

Jeremy Pono Sr. Representative, Customer Service

Kevin Chau NEBC C3+, Northern northern@pembina.com

Daylan Cato-Meyer

Jon Brenneman Sr. HVP Logistics JBrenneman@pembina.com

Jennessa Kemp Peace C2+/C3+ peacehvp@pembina.com

Tania Lam BC C5+ bcpl@pembina.com

Logan Armstrong

Rodrigo Meson Peace C5+ peace@pembina.com

Stephanie Towns Peace CRD drayton@pembina.com

Julian Wong Sr. LVP Logistics jwong@pembina.com

Bianca To

Furla Lau Drayton CRD/LSO peace@pembina.com

Tasha Cadotte Manager, HVP Logistics tcadotte@pembina.com

Melissa Todd Supervisor, LVP Logistics mtodd@pembina.com

Patrick Armstrong Sr. Manager, Customer Service parmstrong@pembina.com

Kevin Malsbury Manager, Customer Service kmalsbury@pembina.com


